Below Level 1 Qualification
System-Wide
Not Applicable
Other
Partnership School
Private
State: Integrated
State: Not integrated

Level 1 Qualification
System-Wide
Not Applicable
Other
Partnership School
Private
State: Integrated
State: Not integrated

Level 2 Qualification
System-Wide
Not Applicable
Other
Partnership School
Private
State: Integrated
State: Not integrated

Level 3 Qualification
System-Wide
Not Applicable
Other
Partnership School
Private
State: Integrated
State: Not integrated

University Entrance
System-Wide
Not Applicable
Other
Partnership School
Private
State: Integrated
State: Not integrated

School Leavers 2014 to 2016

2014

7,285
186
76

18
104
227
6,674

5,673

17

19
103
329
5,197

16,275
16

22

263
1,382
14,585

6,775

117
729
5,918

23,294

2,438
4,127
16,728

2015

6,815
200
61

25

90
201
6,238

5,539

13

10

97
313
5,097

16,005
28

42

252
1,336
14,339

7,362
14

19
139
870

6,320

24,885

2,479
4,261
18,139

2016

6,412
216
51

25
9%
176
5,848

5,535
12

24

25

74
286
5,114

16,072
28

45

206
1,306
14,483

7,995
515

14
136
884

6,945

24,726

15
2,502
4,327

17,881

2016%

10.6%

20.2%

9.1%

20.2%

26.5%

36.3%

13.2%

11.3%

40.7%

12.1%



System-Wide Total 59,302 60,606 60,740

School Leavers with L2 or above

Partnership Schools 42.2% 65.7% 59.7%
System-Wide Total 78.1% 79.6% 80.3%
Decile 3 Schools 69.9% 72.6% 74.3%

Maori Students 60.3% 63.2% 66.5%



