	School Le			
	2014	2015	2016	2016%
Below Level 1 Qualification				
System-Wide	7,285	6,815	6,412	10.6%
Not Applicable	186	200	216	
Other	76	61	51	
Partnership School	18	25	25	20.2%
Private	104	90	96	
State: Integrated	227	201	176	
State: Not integrated	6,674	6,238	5,848	
Level 1 Qualification				
System-Wide	5,673	5,539	5,535	9.1%
Not Applicable	8	9	12	
Other	17	13	24	
Partnership School	19	10	25	20.2%
Private	103	97	74	
State: Integrated	329	313	286	
State: Not integrated	5,197	5,097	5,114	
Level 2 Qualification				
System-Wide	16,275	16,005	16,072	26.5%
Not Applicable	16	28	28	
Other	7	8	4	
Partnership School	22	42	45	36.3%
Private	263	252	206	
State: Integrated	1,382	1,336	1,306	
State: Not integrated	14,585	14,339	14,483	
Level 3 Qualification				
System-Wide	6,775	7,362	7,995	13.2%
Not Applicable	6	14	515	
Other	1		1	
Partnership School	4	19	14	11.3%
Private	117	139	136	
State: Integrated	729	870	884	
State: Not integrated	5,918	6,320	6,945	
University Entrance				
System-Wide	23,294	24,885	24,726	40.7%
Not Applicable	-	-	1	
Other				
Partnership School	1	6	15	12.1%
Private	2,438	2,479	2,502	
State: Integrated	4,127	4,261	4,327	
State: Not integrated	16,728	18,139	17,881	

System-Wide Total	59,302	60,606	60,740	
School Leavers with L2 or above				
Partnership Schools	42.2%	65.7%	59.7%	
System-Wide Total	78.1%	79.6%	80.3%	
Decile 3 Schools	69.9%	72.6%	74.3%	
Maori Students	60.3%	63.2%	66.5%	